
2350 193RD ST MIAMI FL 33180 2350 NE 193RD ST
https://www.cays.com

$2,299,000

4 52 42 ENCHANTED LAKE SEC 4 PB 68-67 LOT 6 BLK 9 LOT SIZE 75.000 X
100 OR 10573-129 1179 1 Welcome to your dream home in the prestigious
gated community of Enchanted Lakes. This Modern Contemporary
masterpiece showcases an open floor plan filled with natural light, seamlessly
connecting indoor and outdoor spaces to […]

• 4 beds
• 4, 4 baths

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Active

• 2622 sq ft

Basics



Category: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence Type: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 4, 4 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Floors: 1 floor Area: 2622 sq ft

Lot size: 7500, 7500 sq ft Year built: 1962

View: Pool,Water Subdivision Name: ENCHANTED LAKE SEC 4

County: Miami-Dade

Property details
Subdivision Name: ENCHANTED LAKE SEC 4 Lot Size Square Feet: 7500

Parcel Number: 33180

Property Features
Waterfront Features:
CanalFront,FixedBridge,LakePrivileges,OceanAccess

Parking Features:
Driveway,ElectricVehicleChargingStations,OnStreet

Cooling: CentralAir Cooling Y/N: 1

Garage Y/N: 1 Heating: Other

Pets Allowed: SizeLimit,Yes View: Pool,Water

View Y/N: 1 Waterfront Y/N: 1

Stories: 1

Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade Zoning Description: 0100

Building Details



Water Source: Public Architectural Style:
ContemporaryModern,Detached,OneStory

Lot Features:
SprinklersAutomatic,LessThanQuarterAcre

Sewer: SepticTank

Construction Materials: Brick,Block Covered Spaces: 2

Garage Spaces: 2 Floor covering: Tile

Amenities & Features
Pool Features: InGround,Pool Parking Features: Driveway,ElectricVehicleChargingStations,OnStreet

Security Features: GatedCommunity,SmokeDetectors Patio & Porch Features: Patio

Roof: Shingle Waterfront Features: CanalFront,FixedBridge,LakePrivileges,OceanAccess

Utilities: CableAvailable Window Features: Blinds,ImpactGlass

Cooling: CentralAir Exterior Features: Barbecue,Fence,Patio,SecurityHighImpactDoors

Heating: Other Interior Features:
BuiltInFeatures,BedroomOnMainLevel,ClosetCabinetry,DualSinks,FirstFloorEntry,KitchenIsland,MainLevelPrimary,Pantry,Bar,WalkInClosets

Appliances:
BuiltInOven,Dryer,Dishwasher,ElectricWaterHeater,Freezer,Disposal,Microwave,Other,Refrigerator,Washer

Expenses, Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: $18,512 Tax Year: 2024

Miscellaneous
List Office Name: One Sotheby's International Realty Listing Terms:

Cash,Conventional

Community Features:
Gated,HomeOwnersAssociation,StreetLights

Direction Faces: North

Miscellaneous
Above Grade
Finished Area:
Miami, FL

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11691959

Courtesy of
Office Name: One Sotheby's International Realty


